VLO 3000K LED In-Ground 60 Degree Beam Angle In-Ground

Accent Centennial Brass

16025CBR30

SPECIFICATIONS

Certifications/Qualifications
Prop65

Dimensions
Height
Length
Width

Electrical

Operating Voltage Range
Supply Wire (Degrees)
Voltage

Light Source

Delivered Lumens
Equivalent Light Source
Expected Life Span (Hours)

Mounting/Installation
Location Rating
Wire Connectors

Photometrics

Beam Angle Options
Color Rendering Index
Kelvin Temperature

FIXTURE ATTRIBUTES

Housing
Primary Material

Product/Ordering Information
SKU

Finish

uPC

Finish Options

‘ Centennial Brass

Kichler.com

Yes
www.kichler.com/warranty

8.00"
7.00"
7.00"

9-15
18
12v

850
Halogen
50000

Wet
Wire Nuts

60.00
80
3000K

Brass

16025CBR30
Centennial Brass
783927587747

KICHLER.


https://www.kichler.com/customer-care/warranty-information/landscape-warranty/

